TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

66822 / CRPF2130 /UK

Position

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
30
31
P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
P8
P9

ltemNo

44416
44417
44418
44694
44420
44695
44439
44423
44696
44425
44426
44446
44428
44447
44430
44431
44661
44441
44434
44435
45862
44437
44448
44442
44440
44663
44422
44460
44441
44451
51559
44453
44454
44455
44456
44457

Description

Front Panel 450 mm
Evaporator Panel 450 mm
Water Box 450 mm
Compressor NT 6222 GK - R404
Reciever

Condenser w/o Fan 1900
Filter Drier 3/8

Expansion Valve

Evaporator

Probe 3000 mm

Probe 1500 mm

Elco Fan Motor

Finger guard

Fan blade

Motherboard

Waterproof Digital Thermostat
On - Off Switch

Door frame heater

Display Connection Cable
LED Lamp

EVAPORATOR WATER EXIT ELBOW
Finger guard

Defrost heater 200 W

Door Switch

Air Valve

Power Switch

Expansion Valve Needle
Door

Door frame heater

Door Hinge

Door Lock

Door Gasket

Assembly Tool

Cleaning PVC Profile (Meter)
Cleaning PVC Profile Corner
Door Switch

2025-12-16



TEFCOLD &




