

66822 / CRPF2130 /UK

Position	ItemNo	Description
02	44416	Front Panel 450 mm
03	44417	Evaporator Panel 450 mm
04	44418	Water Box 450 mm
05	44694	Compressor NT 6222 GK - R404
06	44420	Reciever
07	44695	Condenser w/o Fan 1900
08	44439	Filter Drier 3/8
09	44423	Expansion Valve
10	44696	Evaporator
12	44425	Probe 3000 mm
13	44426	Probe 1500 mm
14	44446	Elco Fan Motor
15	44428	Finger guard
16	44447	Fan blade
17	44430	Motherboard
18	44431	Waterproof Digital Thermostat
19	44661	On - Off Switch
20	44441	Door frame heater
21	44434	Display Connection Cable
22	44435	LED Lamp
23	45862	EVAPORATOR WATER EXIT ELBOW
24	44437	Finger guard
25	44448	Defrost heater 200 W
26	44442	Door Switch
27	44440	Air Valve
30	44663	Power Switch
31	44422	Expansion Valve Needle
P1	44460	Door
P2	44441	Door frame heater
P3	44451	Door Hinge
P4	51559	Door Lock
P5	44453	Door Gasket
P6	44454	Assembly Tool
P7	44455	Cleaning PVC Profile (Meter)
P8	44456	Cleaning PVC Profile Corner
P9	44457	Door Switch

2025-12-16

66822 / CRPF2130 /UK

